
Saturday, Nov. 2 Red Black Division Court Coach Team Name

9:40 Roberts Clark 3-4 B BLUE Roberts Redhawks
10:50 Carrel Balleck 3-4 B BLUE Carrel Wolverines

12:00 Cramer Byler 3-4 B BLUE Cramer Shake N Bake

Byler Timberwolves

Friday, Nov. 8 Red Black Division Court Balleck Bulls

6:00 Braxton Carrel 3-4 B BLUE Braxton Bobcats
7:10 Balleck Roberts 3-4 B BLUE Clark Dragons 

Saturday, Nov. 9 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Clark Cramer 3-4 B BLUE

10:50 Carrel Byler 3-4 B BLUE

Friday, Nov. 15 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Braxton Balleck 3-4 B BLUE

6:40 Carrel Cramer 3-4 B BLUE

6:40 Byler Clark 3-4 B GREY

Saturday, Nov. 16 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Roberts Braxton 3-4 B BLUE

Friday, Nov. 22 Red Black Division Court

5:00 Clark Braxton 3-4 B BLUE

6:15 Balleck Byler 3-4 B BLUE

7:25 Cramer Roberts 3-4 B BLUE

Friday, Nov. 29

Saturday, Nov. 30

Friday, Dec. 6 Red Black Division Court

6:40 Byler Roberts 3-4 B BLUE

Saturday, Dec. 7 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Braxton Cramer 3-4 B BLUE

8:30 Clark Carrel 3-4 B GREY

Friday, Dec. 13 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Cramer Balleck 3-4 B BLUE

6:40 Byler Braxton 3-4 B BLUE

Saturday, Dec. 14 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Roberts Carrel 3-4 B BLUE

10:50 Balleck Clark 3-4 B BLUE

3-4 Boys Schedule 
All games played at Montrose Recreation Center 

No Games - Thanksgiving Break


